2005

Dodge

Durango 4dr 4WD Limited
1D8HB58DX5F535506

Year:
Make:
Model:
VIN:

MECHANICAL

- 600-amp battery w/rundown
protection

- 160-amp alternator

- Single-speed electronic transfer case
- 3.55 axle ratio

- 8.25" rear axle ring gear diameter
- 205mm front axle ring gear
diameter

- 6600# GVWR

- HD suspension-inc: HD front/rear
shock absorbers

- Front/rear stabilizer bar

- Full-size spare tire w/17" steel
wheel, winch carrier

- Pwr rack & pinion steering

- Pwr 4-wheel disc brakes

- 27 gallon fuel tank

EXTERIOR

- Body-color front/rear fascia

- Body-color body-side moldings
w/bright inserts

- Roof rack side rails

- Automatic headlamps

- Fog lamps

- Light-tinted windshield & front door
glass

- Deep-tinted sunscreen glass (all
windows rearward of B-pillar)

INTERIOR

- Front/rear luxury floor mats

- lllum center console

- Leather-wrapped steering wheel
- Tilt steering column

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Steering wheel audio controls

- Pwr adjustable pedals w/memory

- Premium instrument panel

- Satin silver instrument panel bezel
- Overhead console

- Universal garage door opener

- Pwr windows w/driver one-touch

- Security alarm

- Sentry Key theft deterrent system
- Speed control

- Rear window defroster

- Front/rear pwr outlet

- Premium vinyl door trim panels
w/map pockets

- Illuminated visor vanity mirrors

- Driver/passenger assist handles

- Rear courtesy/reading lamps

- llluminated entry

- Covered rear storage compartment
- Cargo net

- Cargo tie-down loops

- Variable intermittent front/rear
wipers

SAFETY

- Driver & front passenger multistage
airbags

- Brake/transmission shift interlock

- Dual note horn

MonroneyLabels.com

8 Cylinder Engine
Automatic 5-spd
Flame Red

Med Slate Gray

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

17

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[NAS] 50 State Emissions

[EZA] 5.7 L V8 Smpi Hemi "Magnum"
Engine

[28)] 28 J Limited Customer Preferred
Order PKG

[TXX] P265/65 R17 On/Off Road Owl Tires
Paint

[AHC] Trailer Tow Group

[ADL] Skid Plate Group

[AWK] Travel Convenience Group

[wWpPV] 17" Chrome Clad Aluminum
Wheels

[CGS] Driver/Front Passenger
Supplemental Side Impact Airbags
[YEP] Manufacturer Statement Of Origin
[REC] Am/Fm Stereo/Gps Navigation
System

[XRV] Rear Seat Video System

[JPM] Heated Front Seats

[GWA] PWR Sunroof

[DHU] Electronic Shift On The FLY Two
Speed Awd Transfer Case

[BNM] Traction Control

Original Shipping Charge

$36,110.00

$0
$995

$0

$135
$150
$455
$170
$1,990
$700

included

$0
included

$1,200
$250
$850
$195

$300
$645

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$44,145.00

Mullinax Ford
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